Flintenschiel3en: Jugend-Klasse

Bundesmeisterschaft im jagdlichen SchieRen in Waakhausen 05.09.2007 - 08.09.2007
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Name Vorname
Tholking Andrea:
Hauschild Sorer
Hage Bonke
Kuhnke Thorber
Knappe Jorc
Hackman Burkharc
Clemen Lars
Thale Dirk
Milln Marc
Vettel Martin
Fuller Matthias
Knust Fabic
Kinsel Carstel
Kupel Hermani
Konerding Jar
Hagenbroc Ralf
Sehnel Philipp
Bockmani Bernc
Reinache Armin
Kurmanr Bernc
Brinkmanr Jorc
Wienholts Marc
Dittrich Sebastia
Buchart: Gero Henril
Fell-Rathmache Patrick
Rumoh Hans-Christian vc
Hahr Christopt
Brinjes Dirk

Otta Sebastia
Tage Markus
Hense Bernhart
Hische Markus
Hahr Andrea:
Heuse Heinrictk
Danker Thoma
LaR Christopt
Karstaec Martin
Smyrel Sandr¢
Reinscl Jurgel
Schombe Sebastia
Gedd:t Roy
Andresel Ronny
Freue Christiar
Bottenbrucl Jar
Ehlers Hans-Christia
Bohndick Marcus
Frihaut Stefar
Hamme Pete
Lorke Simor
Leugerman Nils
Nitsct Steffer
Neubaue Martin
Poltiel Max
Koops Fran:
Beuke Jan-Olive
Hibne Steve
Hugenrotl Grego
Kieferle Hubertus jur
Stroppe Martin
Mduller Gunna

Bundesland

Flinte

Niedersachse
Schleswig-Holstei
Schleswig-Holstei
Schleswig-Holstei
Nordrhein-Westfale
Niedersachse
Schleswig-Holstei
Niedersachse
Nordrhein-Westfale
Baden-Wirttembe!
Nordrhein-Westfale
Mecklenburg-Vorpommel
Niedersachse
Niedersachse
Nordrhein-Westfale
Nordrhein-Westfale
Rheinland-Pfal
Niedersachse
Baden-Wirttembe!
Niedersachse
Niedersachse
Nordrhein-Westfale
Sachsen-Anhe
Nordrhein-Westfale
Rheinland-Pfal
Schleswig-Holstei
Rheinland-Pfal
Niedersachse
Niedersachse
Sachsen-Anhe

Saarlan

Niedersachse
Rheinland-Pfal
Nordrhein-Westfale
Mecklenburg-Vorpommel
Schleswig-Holstei
Mecklenburg-Vorpommel
Sachsen-Anhe
Sachsen-Anhe

Hesse
Mecklenburg-Vorpommel
Schleswig-Holstei
Mecklenburg-Vorpommel
Nordrhein-Westfale
Niedersachse
Sachsen-Anhe

Hesse

Rheinland-Pfal
Schleswig-Holstei
Nordrhein-Westfale
Rheinland-Pfal
Nordrhein-Westfale
Mecklenburg-Vorpommel
Nordrhein-Westfale
Niedersachse
Sachsen-Anhe
Nordrhein-Westfale
Baden-Wirttembe!
Baden-Wirttembe!
Sachse
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TUT2

29/2
29/3
29/3
29/3
29 /4
28 /1
28/1
28/1
281/2
281/2
281/2
28173
28173
28 /4
28 /4
2711
2712
2712
271/3
271/3
2713
2714
2714
2715
2715
2716
2716
2716
271/8
26/3
26/4
26/4
26 /5
26 /5
26 /6
261/6
25/1
25/1
25/2
25/3
25/3
25/4
25/4
25/5
2517
24 /1
2412
2413
24 /4
2414
2414
24 /6
231/0
23/1
23/1
23/3
23/4
23/4
231/5
2210

Stand: 08.09.2007; 11:48

Skeet T2 Trap T2
15 0 14 2
15 1 14 2
15 2 14 1
15 2 14 1
14 0 15 4
15 0 13 1
14 0 14 1
14 0 14 1
14 1 14 1
14 1 14 1
13 0 15 2
15 0 13 3
14 3 14 0
13 1 15 3
13 2 15 2
14 1 13 0
14 0 13 2
14 0 13 2
15 3 12 0
13 1 14 2
12 0 15 3
15 1 12 3
15 1 12 3
13 0 14 5
13 2 14 3
14 1 13 5
13 1 14 5
13 2 14 4
15 2 12 6
13 1 13 2
15 0 11 4
11 3 15 1
12 0 14 5
12 4 14 1
15 5 11 1
14 4 12 2
13 0 12 1
12 0 13 1
12 2 13 0
13 1 12 2
12 1 13 2
14 1 11 3
13 2 12 2
12 3 13 2
12 3 13 4
12 0 12 1
14 0 10 2
13 3 11 0
13 1 11 3
13 2 11 2
13 3 11 1
12 4 12 2
11 0 12 0
15 0 8 1
12 0 11 1
10 1 13 2
15 3 8 1
11 1 12 3
13 2 10 3
12 0 10 0

Alexander Stracke



Flintenschiel3en: Jugend-Klasse

Bundesmeisterschaft im jagdlichen Schie3en in Waakhausen 05.09.2007 - 08.09.2007 Stand: 08.09.2007; 11:48
Platz Name Vorname Bundedland Flinte T1T2 Skeet T2 Trap T2
61 Dreyel Aljosche Niedersachse 11C 22 /1 11 0 11 1
62 Neubaue Matthias Nordrhein-Westfale 11C 2212 12 1 10 1
63 Kirner Benjamir Bayerr 11C 22 /4 10 0 12 4
64 Wiisekt Christopt Nordrhein-Westfale 10& 21/1 11 0 10 1
65 Prenge Haget Sachse 10t 21/3 13 2 8 1
66 Appelhoff Christiar Nordrhein-Westfale 10t 21/6 10 1 11 5
67 Kaisel Fabiar Baden-Wirttembe! 10C 20/0 11 0 9 0
68 Beuke Hendrik Niedersachse 10C 20/3 11 2 9 1
69 Oerte Christiar Nordrhein-Westfale 10C 20/4 12 2 8 2
70 Halewa Hendrik Nordrhein-Westfale 10C 20/8 12 3 8 5
71 Zer Alexande Baden-Wirttembe! 95 19/2 10 0 9 2
72 Liebig Friede Thiringer 80 16/6 5 1 11 5

Alexander Stracke



